Oak Park Township

Annual Leave Allotment FY 2018

Position

Sick Time
Hours Earned

Vacation
Hours Earned

Personal
Hours Earned

Holidays
Hours Earned

Administration

Township Manager

Finance Director
Administrative Associate
Accounts Payable & Payroll
Deputy Assessor
Information Secretary

SFP Grant Coordinator
Communications Specialist
Janitor

Youth Services

Youth Services Director
Administrative Assistant
Youth Intervention Supervisor
Interventionist

Interventionist

TIME Program Manager

General Assistance
Case Manager

Community Mental
Health Board

CMHB Executive Director
Contracts Manager

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
72

96
96
96
96
96
22

96

96
96

120
120
120
160
176
176

80
120

90

176
80
176
80
80
18

120

176
128

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
72

96
96
96
96
96

96

96
96



Oak Park Township
Annual Leave Allotment FY 2018

Position

Sick Time
Hours Earned

Vacation
Hours Earned

Personal
Hours Earned

Holidays
Hours Earned

Senior Services

Senior Serivces Director

Case Management Supervisor Il
Assistant to the Director
Transportation Coordinator
Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Management Supervisor |
Case Manager Intake

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager
Caregiver/Money Manager
Special Services Coordinator

Assistant TransportationCoordinator/Bus Driver

Information & Assistance
Case Management Support
Data Entry Clerk/Receptionist
Nutrition Program Manager
Food Service Staff Leader
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Data Entry Clerk

Activity Assistant

Home Delivered Meals Driver
Home Delivered Meals Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
48
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
60
96
78
66
66
43
60
72
66
57
57
57
47
57

176
176
80
80
176
176
80
160
40
80
80
80
80
80
160
176
176
160
120
50
120
98
55
55
54
50
90
110
48
48
48
39
48

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
48
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
60
96
78
66
66
43
60
72
66



