Oak Park Township Annual Leave Allotment FY 2018

	Sick Time	Vacation	Personal	Holidays
Position	Hours Earned	Hours Earned	Hours Earned	Hours Earned
Administration				
Township Manager	96	120	16	96
Finance Director	96	120	16	96
Administrative Associate	96	120	16	96
Accounts Payable & Payroll	96	160	16	96
Deputy Assessor	96	176	16	96
Information Secretary	96	176	16	96
SFP Grant Coordinator	96	80	16	96
Communications Specialist	96	120	16	96
Janitor	72	90	-	72
Youth Services				
Youth Services Director	96	176	16	96
Administrative Assistant	96	80	16	96
Youth Intervention Supervisor	96	176	16	96
Interventionist	96	80	16	96
Interventionist	96	80	16	96
TIME Program Manager	22	18	-	9
General Assistance				
Case Manager	96	120	16	96
Community Mental				
Health Board				
CMHB Executive Director	96	176	16	96
Contracts Manager	96	128	16	96

Oak Park Township Annual Leave Allotment FY 2018

	Sick Time	Vacation	Personal	Holidays
Position	Hours Earned	Hours Earned	Hours Earned	Hours Earned
Senior Services				
Senior Serivces Director	96	176	16	96
Case Management Supervisor II	96	176	16	96
Assistant to the Director	96	80	16	90
Transportation Coordinator	96	80	16	90
Case Manager	96	176	16	90
Case Manager	96	176	16	90
Case Manager	96	80	16	90
Case Management Supervisor I	96	160	16	90
Case Manager Intake	48	40	-	48
Case Manager	96	80	16	90
Case Manager	96	80	16	90
Case Manager	96	80	16	90
Case Manager	96	80	16	90
Case Manager	96	80	16	96
Caregiver/Money Manager	96	160	16	90
Special Services Coordinator	96	176	16	90
Assistant TransportationCoordinator/Bus Driver	96	176	16	90
Information & Assistance	96	160	16	90
Case Management Support	96	120	16	96
Data Entry Clerk/Receptionist	60	50	-	60
Nutrition Program Manager	96	120	16	90
Food Service Staff Leader	78	98	-	78
Food Service Worker	66	55	-	66
Food Service Worker	66	55	-	66
Data Entry Clerk	43	54	-	43
Activity Assistant	60	50	-	60
Home Delivered Meals Driver	72	90	-	72
Home Delivered Meals Driver	66	110	-	66
Bus Driver	57	48	-	-
Bus Driver	57	48	-	-
Bus Driver	57	48	-	-
Bus Driver	47	39	-	-
Bus Driver	57	48	-	-